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417 Schools have participated \ Ecoles ont participé

Byron-Germain

2009

SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - CANADA

Rank School
Rang Ecole
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JACK MINER P.S.(E272)

SENECA HILL PUBLIC(E420)

VSB - MACC(E2089)

CROSBY HEIGHTS(E1333)
EC-INTER-MONTREAL(F1070)

FERN HILL SCHOOL(E193)

SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO(E1633)
BAYVIEW GLEN SCHOOL(E152)
HAWTHORNE E.S.(E221)

TOWN CTR MONTESSORI(E497)
ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT JR.(E1465)
DE LA PETITE GARE(F1820)
WESTBROOK SCHOOL(E765)
ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN(E143)
ECOLE URSULINES(F1142)

ECOLE DU DOME(F1061)
KATIMAVIK E.S.(E1624)

SPIRIT OF MATH WINNIPEG(E500)
WHITNEY P.S.(E451)

ROSS ROAD ELEM.SCH.(E942)
ST-LOUIS-GONZAGUE(F1111)
SPIRIT OF MATH DON MILLS(E1946)
SAINT-JOSEPH INC.(F1141)
BOWMORE P.SCHOOL(E163)
LANGLEY FUNDAMENTAL(E865)
AS-SADIQ ISLAMIC(E149)

PALMARES DES ECOLES - CANADA

City

Ville

WHITBY
TORONTO
VANCOUVER
RICHMOND HILL
MONTREAL
OAKVILLE
TORONTO
TORONTO
OTTAWA
MARKHAM
WINNIPEG
LA PRAIRIE
EDMONTON
RICHMOND HILL
QUEBEC
GATINEAU
KANATA
WINNIPEG
TORONTO
NORTH
QUEBEC
TORONTO
MONTREAL
TORONTO
LANGLEY
THORNHILL

Province
Province
ON
ON
BC
ON
QC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
MB
QC
AB
ON
QC
QC
ON
MB
ON
BC
QC
ON
QC
ON
BC
ON

Score
Note
85
84
83
83
83
81
81
80
80
80
80
79
78
78
78
78
77
77
77
77
76
76
76
76
75
75
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25
25
25
25
25
25
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
44
44
44
44
44
44
50
50
52

ELMWOOD SCHOOL(E189)

ACAD. FRANCOIS-LABELLE(F1807)
ECOLE CHARLES-PERRAULT(F1811)
GLENBURNIE SCHOOL(E252)
TECUMSEH P.S.(E1271)

TORONTO MONTESSORI(E436)
SOUTHPOINTE ACADEMY(E1774)
WILMINGTON E.S.(E2017)

ISLAM. FOUNDATION SCHOOL(E1351)
RICHMOND HILL MONTESSORI(E1854)
ACADEMIE MARIE-CLAIRE(F1888)
YORK HOUSE SCHOOL(E969)
BRANKSOME HALL(E158)
ALEXANDER G. BELL(E204)
ASHGROVE P.S.(E1917)

MARTELLO SCHOOL(E235)

DUNRAE GARDENS SCHOOL(E2053)
CLEVELAND SCHOOL(B1245)
CENTENNIAL SCHOOL(E668)
NORTHLAKE WOODS P.S.(E359)
CLEARPOINT E.S.(E1752)
NORTHDALE CENTRAL P.S.(E1626)
FOREST MANOR P.S.(E196)

SACRED HEART SCHOOL HALIFAX(E48)
GREYBROOK ACADEMY(E2036)
LAKESIDE P.S.(E284)

PALMARES DES ECOLES - CANADA

City

Ville

OTTAWA
REPENTIGNY
PIERREFONDS
OAKVILLE
MISSISSAUGA
RICHMOND HILL
TSAWWASSEN
TORONTO
TORONTO
RICHMOND HILL
KIRKLAND
VANCOUVER
TORONTO

AJAX
MISSISSAUGA
KINGSTON
MOUNT-ROYAL
NORTH
EDMONTON
WATERLOO
POINTE- CLAIRE
DORCHESTER
TORONTO
HALIFAX

PITT MEADOWS
AJAX

Province
Province
ON
QC
QC
ON
ON
ON
BC
ON
ON
ON
QC
BC
ON
ON
ON
ON
QC
BC
AB
ON
QC
ON
ON
NS
BC
ON

Score
Note
75
75
75
75
75
75
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
73
73
73
73
73
73
72
72
71
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52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52

ECOLE STE-ANNE(F1101)
COLLEGE BEAUBOIS(F1049)
LORD KITCHENER E.S.(E921)
TRINITY MONTESSORI(E2015)
N.A.MACEACHERN(E354)
SUMMIT HEIGHTS P.S.(E1635)
GLEN SHIELDS P.S.(E253)
ST-FRANCOIS(F1824)

SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS)(E1799)
MONT-JESUS-MARIE(F1817)

City

Ville
MONTREAL
PIERREFONDS
VANCOUVER
MARKHAM
WATERLOO
TORONTO
CONCORD
LAVAL
MISSISSAUGA
MONTREAL

Province
Province

QC
QC
BC
ON
ON
ON
ON
QC
ON
QC

Score
Note
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71



